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1 Alexander’s

8 Fleur de Key West
5 Coral Tree Inn

12 Oasis
4 Coconut Grove6 Cypress House

41 Fairvilla Store

42 Flaming Maggie’s

7 Equator Resort
14 Simonton Court

44 Leather Master

43 Graffitti

24 Kwest Men

22 Aqua

13 Sea Isle Resort

32 La Trattoria

3 Big Ruby’s

31 Magnolia’s

11 New Orleans House

23 Bourbon St. Pub

51 GLVisitor Info Center

21 801Bourbon

10 Lighthouse Court

45 Truman books

61 GLCC

2 Atlantic ShoresResort

9 Island House

25 One Saloon

15 Pearl’s Rainbow
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ACCOMMODATION
B 1
D 2
A 3
A 4
B 5
A 6
A 7
B 8
B 9
C 10
C 11
A 12
D 13
A 14
D 15

Key West Index
Alexander’s Guesthouse
Atlantic Shores Resort
Big Rubys
Coconut Grove
Coral Tree Inn
Cypress House
Equator Resort
Fleur de Key West
Island House
Lighthouse Court
New Orleans House
Oasis Guesthouse
The Sea Isle Resort
Simonton Court
Pearl’s Rainbow

BARS & CLUBS
B 21
B 22
B 23
B 24
B 25
D 15

801 Bourbon
Aqua
Bourbon Street Pub
Kwest Men
One Saloon
Pearl’s Patio Bar

DINING OUT
B 31
A 32

Magnolia’s
La Trattoria

SAUNAS · GYMS
B 9 Island House

SHOPPING
A 41
B 42
C 43
A 44
C 45

Fairvilla Megastore
Flaming Maggie’s
Graffitti
Leather Master
Truman books & video

TOURIST INFO
C 51 Gay & Lesbian Visitor

Information Center

ASSOCIATIONS
C 61 GLCC - Gay & Lesbian

Community Center


